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French Fry cuTTers - MeDiuM-DuTy

French Fry cuTTer accessOries

♦♦Made of heavy-duty cast iron and fitted with sharp 
stainless steel blades for even slicing
♦♦ ergonomic handles makes for easy operating and sturdy 
legs provide stability on flat countertop surfaces

FFC-500P FFC-250BFFC-250K

French Fry cuTTer accessOries

HFC-375

Wall mounted with 
HFC-BK

Replacement block and cut 
blade assembly

QuicK-slice French Fry cuTTers - heavy-DuTy
♦♦ Short throw handle design for smooth and uniform cuts in 
one stroke
♦♦ extremely durable cast iron body with stainless steel 
components
♦♦affix to counter or wall mount; wall bracket sold separately
♦♦accessories to modify cut sizes and styles sold separately
♦♦ 3-3/8" x 3-3/8" cutting area
♦♦nSF listed

FrenCh Fry CuTTers - 
heavy-DuTy

FrenCh Fry CuTTers - 
meDium-DuTy

MODel
OVeRall DiMenSiOnS SHiP

WeiGHTlenGTH DePTH HeiGHT
HFC-250

 8”
(203mm)

14”
(355mm)

16-3/4”
(425mm)

12.68 lbs (5.75 kg)
HFC-375 13.6 lbs (6.17 kg)
HFC-500 13.23 lbs (6 kg)

MODel
OVeRall DiMenSiOnS SHiP

WeiGHTlenGTH DePTH HeiGHT
FFC-250

 8”
(203mm)

14”
(355mm)

16-3/4”
(425mm)

11.55 lbs
(5.24 kg)FFC-375

FFC-500

HFC-SeRieS

FFC-375

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
FFC-250 1/4" Cut each 1

FFC-375 3/8" Cut each 1

FFC-500 1/2" Cut each 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
FFC-250B Blade assembly for FFC-250 each 24

FFC-250K Pusher Block for FFC-250 each 24

FFC-375B Blade assembly for FFC-375 each 24

FFC-375K Pusher Block for FFC-375 each 24

FFC-500B Blade assembly for FFC-500 each 24

FFC-500K Pusher Block for FFC-500 each 24

FFC-500P Pusher Support for FFC-Series each 12

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
HFC-250 1/4" Cut French Fry Cutter Set 1

HFC-375 3/8" Cut French Fry Cutter Set 1

HFC-500 1/2" Cut French Fry Cutter Set 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
HFC-250R 1/4" Cut Replacement Blade Set 1/48
HFC-375R 3/8" Cut Replacement Blade Set 1/48
HFC-500R 1/2" Cut Replacement Blade Set 1/48

HFC-250B 1/4" Cut Blade assembly Set 1/24

HFC-375B 3/8" Cut Blade assembly Set 1/24
HFC-500B 1/2" Cut Blade assembly Set 1/24
HFC-250K Pusher Block for 1/4" and 1/2" 

Cut Blade
each 1/24

HFC-375K Pusher Block for 3/8" Cut Blade each 1/24

HFC-BK Wall Bracket for HFC series each 1/12
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